Save Form

CLA-6-E (2014/03)

Print Form

FORM 6 CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE OF THE CONTRACT UNDER SECTION 32 OF THE ACT

Construction Lien Act

Burlington Ontario, Mississauga Ontario, Toronto Ontario
(County/District/Regional Municipality/Town/City in which premises are situated)
Imperial Oil Limited, Pipeline Easement from KP 11+000 (Burlington, Ontario) to KP 62+454 (Toronto, Ontario)
(street address and city, town, etc., or, if there is no street address, the location of the premises)
This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement:
SPPL Waterdown to Finch Pipeline project
(short description of the improvement)
Construction of KP11 to KP 62.5 for the Waterdown to Finch Pipeline project. See AGREEMENT ERA 298.5
RC-LTA 2478, LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION NO. ERA299.1 LOA 2482, LOA 2484 & LOA 2485
to the above premises was substantially performed on $\frac{\text{February 25, 2022}}{\text{(date substantially performed)}}$.
— DocuSigned by: —— DocuSigned by:
Date certificate signed: February 25, 2022 . Lakin D'Sonza Jon Ho
SAJV - Calvin D'Souza IOL - Jonathan Ho
(payment certifier where there is one) (owner and contractor, where there is no payment certifier)
Name of owner: IMPERIAL OIL LIMITED
Address for service: 100 5TH CONCESSION HWY #6, WATERDOWN ON LOR 2H1
Name of contractor: SOMERVILLE AECON JV
Address for service: 13176 DUFFERIN ST, KING CITY ON L7B 1K5
Name of payment certifier (where applicable):
Address:
(Use A or B, whichever is appropriate)
A. Identification of premises for preservation of liens:
(where liens attach to premises, reference to lot and plan number or instrument registration number)
B. Office to which claim for lien must be given to preserve lien:
SOMERVILLE AECON JV, 13176 DUFFERIN ST, KING CITY ON L7B 1K5
(where liens do not attach to premises)

Clear Form